o= . 12 RESVPPLY CHEATSHEET PAGE #)

POINT OF INTEREST DIST ELEV NOTES
BREAKS PARK - Parking. Lodging. Water.

START 0 1800 Restaurant - limited hours. Campground
CAMPSITE 8.7 1050  Unimproved w/ fire ring
CAMPSITE 16.9 2980 Unimproved

SHELTER — BIRCH KNOB PMT 21.9 2910 Good condition w/ fire ring

TOILET 222 2960
BIRCH KNOB TOWER 22.2 3144  Climb up this thing - it's worth it.
PARK 296 1480 Toilet. Non-potable water in bathroom.
Creek access
Restaurants and another gas station
GAS STATION 42.9 11630 approx. 0.6 miles east off route if needed
TOILET 61.3 2590

0.1 miles south, off route, on trail. Super

SHELTER - TWO BEARS KNOB 74.1 2610 nice. Water access farther inside of Park

cocgocgoacooceaaeCcoBeaEaaae

TOILET 74.2 2600

WATER ACCESS 831 1480 Cr.eek access along this road - next several
miles

GROCERY 92.3 1320 Small. Friendly. Limited hours

GROCERY 104.6 1110  Small. Friendly. Limited hours

WATER ACCESS 107.9 1000 Creek access along this road

CAMPSITE 1112 1850 Unimproved. There's several spots in this
area

GROCERY 116.8 940 Small. Limited hours

ALL SERVICES - HYDEN 125.4 910 Gas station, grocery, restaurants

WATER ACCESS 130.0 930 Spring access

CAMPGROUND - TRACE 1403 860 0.5 miles north, off route. $ Developed,

BRANCH ' electric and water hookups, showers

WATER ACCESS 142.0 860 Toilet with potable water

CAMPSITES 146.1 | 830 Unimproved. Couple of sites next 0.5 miles

WATER ACCESS 146.5 840 Creek crossing - expect to get wet

B6IADVENTVYRES.COM/BREAKDOWNING



RESVPPLY CHEATSHEET PAGE #2

GAS STATION

CAMPGROUND

CAMPSITES

CAMPSITES

TOILET

CAMPSITES

GROCERY

GAS STATION

PARK

CAMPSITE

GAS STATION

GROCERY

GAS STATION

PARK

GAS STATION

ALL SERVICES - HAYSI

FINISH

foCoCoeCooEooEanag

POINT OF INTEREST

164.7

166.4

181.3

186.2

187.6

201.4

206.9

210.9

2151

244.7

251.1

ALL SERVICES - CUMBERLAND  251.1

264.6

281.8

297.5

314.6

318.2

330.8

860

840

950

1360

1440

1500

1210

920

980

2670

1440

1440

1630

1550

1470

1840

1260

1800

DIST ELEV NOTES

0.1 miles west, off route. Sketch. Tweakers.

Visit only if necessary (or if you need meth)

Unimproved sites. Vault toilet. Creek access
Unimproved. Couple of sites next 0.1 miles

Unimproved. Couple of sites next 0.7 miles

Unimproved. Couple of sites next 2.5 miles
Small. Limited hours

Small. Hot food. Friendly. Limited hours
Possible covert camping, if in a pinch
Unimproved w/ fire ring

Small. Limited hours

0.5 miles southeast, off route. 24HR gas
station, grocery, restaurants, dollar store

Very small. Very friendly. Very limited hours

Gas station. Restaurants

Toilet. Non-potable water in bathroom.
Creek access

Limited hours

Restaurants, dollar store, gas station

BREAKS PARK — Congratulations! Now go to
the front desk and claim your sticker.

* Approx. distances/elevation, based on the route data at: ridewithgps.com/routes/35011727
** Not all POIs are listed here, just the important ones for resupply.

3.0k

ele 50
(feet)

100 150
distance in miles

200 250 300



