

## RESUPPLY CHEATSHEET PAGE #1 BREAKDOWN BIKEPACKING ROUTE

	POINT OF INTEREST	DIST	ELEV	NOTES
0	START	0	1800	BREAKS PARK - Parking. Lodging. Water. Restaurant - limited hours. Campground
W	CAMPSITE	8.7	1050	Unimproved w/ fire ring
<b>A</b>	CAMPSITE	16.9	2980	Unimproved
M	SHELTER – BIRCH KNOB PMT	21.9	2910	Good condition w/ fire ring
	TOILET	22.2	2960	
	BIRCH KNOB TOWER	22.2	3144	Climb up this thing - it's worth it.
	PARK	29.6	1480	Toilet. Non-potable water in bathroom. Creek access
	GAS STATION	42.9	1690	Restaurants and another gas station approx. 0.6 miles east off route if needed
110	TOILET	61.3	2590	
M	SHELTER - TWO BEARS KNOB	74.1	2610	0.1 miles south, off route, on trail. Super nice. Water access farther inside of Park
10	TOILET	74.2	2600	
<b>O</b>	WATER ACCESS	83.1	1480	Creek access along this road - next several miles
	GROCERY	92.3	1320	Small. Friendly. Limited hours
	GROCERY	104.6	1110	Small. Friendly. Limited hours
O	WATER ACCESS	107.9	1000	Creek access along this road
M	CAMPSITE	111.2	1850	Unimproved. There's several spots in this area
	GROCERY	116.8	940	Small. Limited hours
i	ALL SERVICES - HYDEN	125.4	910	Gas station, grocery, restaurants
<b>O</b>	WATER ACCESS	130.0	930	Spring access
W	CAMPGROUND – TRACE BRANCH	140.3	860	0.5 miles north, off route. \$ Developed, electric and water hookups, showers
	WATER ACCESS	142.0	860	Toilet with potable water
W	CAMPSITES	146.1	830	Unimproved. Couple of sites next 0.5 miles
O	WATER ACCESS	146.5	840	Creek crossing - expect to get wet

361ADVENTURES.COM/BREAKDOWNING



## BREAKDOWN BIKEPACKING ROUTE

	POINT OF INTEREST	DIST	ELEV	NOTES
	GAS STATION	164.7	860	0.1 miles west, off route. Sketch. Tweakers. Visit only if necessary (or if you need meth)
₩.	CAMPGROUND	166.4	840	Unimproved sites. Vault toilet. Creek access
W	CAMPSITES	181.3	950	Unimproved. Couple of sites next 0.1 miles
W	CAMPSITES	186.2	1360	Unimproved. Couple of sites next 0.7 miles
#1#	TOILET	187.6	1440	
TA I	CAMPSITES	201.4	1500	Unimproved. Couple of sites next 2.5 miles
	GROCERY	206.9	1210	Small. Limited hours
	GAS STATION	210.9	920	Small. Hot food. Friendly. Limited hours
*	PARK	215.1	980	Possible covert camping, if in a pinch
V	CAMPSITE	244.7	2670	Unimproved w/ fire ring
₽ð	GAS STATION	251.1	1440	Small. Limited hours
i	ALL SERVICES - CUMBERLAND	251.1	1440	0.5 miles southeast, off route. 24HR gas station, grocery, restaurants, dollar store
	GROCERY	264.6	1630	Very small. Very friendly. Very limited hours
且	GAS STATION	281.8	1550	Gas station. Restaurants
*	PARK	297.5	1470	Toilet. Non-potable water in bathroom. Creek access
	GAS STATION	314.6	1840	Limited hours
i	ALL SERVICES - HAYSI	318.2	1260	Restaurants, dollar store, gas station
	FINISH	330.8	1800	BREAKS PARK – Congratulations! Now go to the front desk and claim your sticker.

<sup>\*</sup> Approx. distances/elevation, based on the route data at: ridewithgps.com/routes/35011727

<sup>\*\*</sup> Not all POIs are listed here, just the important ones for resupply.

